Kragujevacki Oktobar
Kragujevac, 25.10.2014

Event 20 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
25.10.2014 - 17:21 Startlist
YB YB
Heat 1 of 20 Heat 2 of 20
1 IVKOVIC, Saska 09 FO NT 1 MAKSIC, Ivana 06 PR NT
2 DJURIC, Emilija 06 VAL NT 2 RETAS, Sara 01 FO NT
3 MARINKOVIC, Tamara 03 PR NT 3 PAVLOVIC, Magdalena 05 FO NT
4 NIKOLIC, Neda 08 JA NT 4 PAVLOVIC, Andjela 01 PR NT
5 PAMUCINA NIKOLIC, Teodora 00 SIG NT 5 ANDRIC, Sara 05 FO NT
6 RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 VAL NT 6 ZIVANIC, Ksenija 06 PR NT
7 ZUNIC, Nevena 08 KG NT 7 PAVLOVIC, Nina 04 PR NT
8 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 JA NT 8 GLISOVIC, Ivona 07 KG NT
Heat 3 of 20 Heat 4 of 20
1 MILENIC, Miona 06 PR NT 1 VITKOVIC, Lena 03 PR NT
2 PUSICA, Kristina 05 PR NT 2 NIKOLIC, Neda 01 FO NT
3 TIMOTIJEVIC, Kristina 05 PR NT 3 STANIC, Nina 06 KG NT
4 KOJIC, Djurdja 04 VAL NT 4 TODOROVIC, Eva 04 KG NT
5 VICIC, Tamara 05 VAL NT 5 PETKOVIC, Lana 06 PR NT
6 KOSTIC, Mina 03 LES NT 6 CVOROVIC, Nevena 04 RAD NT
7 TURANJANIN, Sara 05 RAD NT 7 TODIC, Anastasija 07 PR NT
8 TRUBARAC, Dorothea 04 FO NT 8 POJAK, Ema 04 VAL NT
Heat 5 of 20 Heat 6 of 20
1 KOCIC, Una 07 JA NT 1 SRETENOVIC, Helena 97 PR NT
2 PADOVANOQVIC, Milica 00 PR NT 2 ZLATANOVIC, Andjelija 04 VAL NT
3 BARAC, Sara 01 FO NT 3 PAJIC, Jana 06 FO NT
4 PEJIC, Anastasija 07 DuB NT 4 CVOROVIC, Martina 02 RAD NT
5 ANDJELKOVIC, Jelena 01 PR NT 5 TIMOTIJEVIC, Andrijana 03 PR NT
6 DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 LES NT 6 JOVANOV, Andjela 01 FO NT
7 RUZIC, Marija 06 POS NT 7 SRETENOVIC, Natalija 99 PR NT
8 JEKIC, lvona 07 PR NT 8 MAKSIC, Kristina 06 PR NT
Heat 7 of 20 Heat 8 of 20
1 GRABULOVSKI, Petra 05 SIG NT 1 JANKOQVIC, Mina 02 PR NT
2 JAGLICIC, Teodora 06 FO NT 2 UROSEVIC, Milica 01 PR NT
3 MILENKOVIC, Mirjana 01 PR NT 3 DAMNJANOVIC, Marija 07 VAL NT
4 KOVACEVIC, Mina 04 PR NT 4 MILOVANOVIC, Kristina 05 RAD 1:19.86
5 SVAJGER, Jana 04 PR NT 5 VULOVIC, Sara 03 PR NT
6 STOSIC, Teodora 04 DUB NT 6 MITROVIC, Jana 07 VAL NT
7 JEKIC, Nikolina 07 PR NT 7 KATANIC, Teodora 05 PR NT
8 DJUKIC, Katja 07 PR NT 8 DJENIC, Jovana 05 VAL NT
Heat 9 of 20 Heat 10 of 20
1 JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 DUB 1:16.55 1 DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 VAL 59.34
2 LONCAR, Milica 06 BAR 1:02.11 2 KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 JA 56.01
3 MLADENOVIC, Tijana 04 FO 1:00.40 3 BLAGOJEVIC, Dunja 04 KG 55.00
4 SOFRONIC, Jana 03 VAL 59.58 4 TERZIC, Martina 05 RAD 52.93
5 ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 KG 1:00.00 5 CIRIC, Jelena 06 LES 54.17
6 PETKOVIC, Katarina 05 VAL 1:00.71 6 MIHAJLOVIC, Adrijana 05 KG 55.00
7 DIMITRIJEVIC, Tara 05 VAL 1:02.22 7 JOKSIC, Teodora 05 PR 57.87
8 PANTOVIC, Mina 05 FO 1:17.80 8 MAKSIC, Jovana 04 PR 59.46
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Kragujevacki Oktobar
Kragujevac, 25.10.2014

Event 20, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 20

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

JOKIC, Sara
MIJAILOVIC, Mia
SLOVIC, Milica

ILIC, Nora

VULIC, Katarina
CVETIC, Aleksandra
LJUJIC, Milena
MIHAJLOVIC, Nadja

Heat 13 of 20

0o NOOA~WDN

PUSICA, Sara
JANKOVIC, Andjela
JOVANOVIC, Sara
BOGOSAVLJEVIC, Kaja
MILOSEVIC, Andjela
MARTINOVIC, Kristina
TOHATI, Regina
REMESTAR, Marta

Heat 15 of 20

o~NO O~ WDN

JEVTIC, Marija
JOVANOVIC, Marija
ZIVKOVIC, Mina
TATIC, Teodora
KNEZEVIC, Sara
JOVANOVIC, Mia
TOMASEVIC, Jana
PUSICA, Jelena

Heat 17 of 20

1

o~NO O~ WDN

STOJANOVIC, Minja
MARINKOVIC, Milja
MIJAILOVIC, lva
BUSARAC, Miona
KOSTIC, Marija
SIMOVIC, Natalija
ROGAN, Sofija
PERISIC, Teodora

Heat 19 of 20

0~NO O~ WNPE

MLADENOVIC, Jovana
SIKIMIC, Teodora
POPOQVIC, Nikolija
BIOCANIN, Sara
STEVIC, Anja

RISTIC, Milica
NESOVANOVIC, Jana
SIMIC, Milica

04
06
02
06
04
06
04
05

07
05
03
04
05

04
03

03
02
04
00
04
06
03
02

02
03
04
03
03
01
00
99

97
99
03
00
03
03
00
03

VAL
PR
FO
BAR
PR
PR
RAD
FO

RAD
RAD
RAD
RAD
PR
PR
SPP
RAD

VAL
PR
FO
PR
RAD
RAD
VAL
RAD

RAD
LES
PR
PR
LES
KG
FO
VAL

DUB
PR
PR
RAD
PR
VAL
PR
PR

52.55
52.13
51.54
50.90
51.33
51.89
52.50
52.73

48.17
47.78
47.04
46.34
46.75
47.24
47.87
48.19

43.44
43.17
42.58
42.38
42.53
42.76
43.33
43.73

40.34
39.96
39.54
38.66
39.51
39.68
40.14
40.44

36.22
34.49
34.27
33.59
33.98
34.34
34.75
36.75

1

O~NO O WNBE O~NO O WNBE W ~NOUT D WN B co~NO O WN

o~NO O WNRE

Heat 12 of 20

MIJAILOVIC, Elena
JEREMIC, Ema
TODOROVIC, Milica
SIMIC, Lenka
MILIC, Natalija
SAVIC, Marija

ILIC, Nadja
PUSICA, lvana

Heat 14 of 20

TODOROVIC, Jovana
FILIPOVIC, Marta
SIMOVIC, Neda
DUNJIC, Marta
TANASKOVIC, Isidora
VRANIC, Ema
ISAILOVIC, Marta
MIHAJLOVIC, Dunja

Heat 16 of 20

RAKIC, Stasa
MIJAILOVIC, Teodora
BELIC, Ljubica
URUKALO, Ana
KOSTIC, Emilija
SEKULOQVIC, Marija
VASILJEVIC, Tijana
GRBOVIC, Kaja

Heat 18 of 20

RADENKOVIC, Djurdja
FILIPOVIC, Saska
DJURIC, Jana

BOZIC, Andjelka
TODOROVIC, Dunja
PEJATOVIC, Masa
STEPOQVIC, Maja
PESIC, Milica

Heat 20 of 20

POPOQVIC, Dunja
DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
LAZIC, Sonja
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
TOSIC, Djurdja
JOLOVIC, Sofija
NENADIC, Lea

KARIC, Mina

05
04
03
04
06
06
07
04

04
05
03
04
05

05
05

05
04
06
04
03
03
04
03

01
01
01
01
01
03
04
04

04
99
99
01
01
00
01
01

VAL 50.15
PR 49.46

NT
PR 48.54
PR 48.68
RAD 48.83
KG 49.54
RAD 50.64
RAD 45.99
PR 45.77
RAD 45.01
RAD 43.78
AQV 44.98
RAD 45.65
FO 45.80
FO 46.11
AQV 42.19
VAL 41.90
FO 41.31
RAD 40.65
DUB 40.85
RAD 41.32
FO 42.00
PR 42.24
FO 38.10
LES 37.21
VAL 36.96
VAL 36.80
PR 36.82
DUB 37.09
KG 37.40
DUB 38.26
ADJ 33.41
VAL 32.02
VAL 31.61
JA 28.63
PR 30.48
PR 31.64
PR 33.31
AQV 33.54
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